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1 53115513A PASTORIZA PAZOS, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

2 35481047M RIAL LORENZO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

3 53110308L TROITIÑO IGLESIAS, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

4 35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

5 53118959E LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

6 76999763H CONDE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 47,2   

7 34877425H PUGA MARQUEZ, JULIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 41,8   

8 78799316M GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO BENEDICTO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 40   

9 77410381V SOUTO BORBON, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 35,8   

10 35475369P CARBALLO LOUREIRO, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 32,8   

11 76904546K FERNANDEZ REY, MOISES PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 32,4   

12 76779427E GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 28   

13 36122268D DE LUIS MARTINEZ, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 26   

14 53112696S DOMINGUEZ MOREIRA, BERTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 20,4   

15 76899694E GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 19   

16 76872440T REY MOLANO, XOSE MARIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16,6   

17 36174549B CAMPOS GONZALEZ, ANTON PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 15,4   

18 44459252E ZABAL GONZALEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13,6   

19 36167608Q SOTELO ALVAREZ, Mª JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,6   

20 76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,6   

21 34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
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22 77011626J SUAREZ BARROS, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

23 35464591V VAZQUEZ CABANELAS, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

24 44844934V VILAS LORENZO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

25 77406111W BUENO GARCIA, IAGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

26 45954241B CAMPAÑA FERNANDEZ, XENXO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

27 76901998A CARRACEDO MARTINEZ, ELOY PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

28 35483106V CASCALLAR RUBINES, ADOLFO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

29 36157095Z CRESPO GONZALEZ, LUZ EVELYN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

30 43448814C FONTAN  VALDIVIA, NEREA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

31 35473411M GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

32 44310996R IGLESIAS CASTRO, ROGELIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33 32631561N LEIRACHA GUTIERREZ, ENRIQUE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34 32659259H LORENZO VILLAVERDE, ANGELA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

35 39458901D LORIGADOS PALLARES, DAVID PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

36 76905661D ADROVER RODRIGUEZ, VANESA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 7,2   

37 36124083F CARBALLEDA FERREIRO, JOSE PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 6,4   

38 76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 5,6   

39 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4,8   

40 53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4,2   

41 32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3,2   

42 44079237J UHIA MAQUIEIRA, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3   

43 35317010G RIERA PEREZ, MARCOS DAVID PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   
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44 78790748Q GONZALEZ CAMPOS, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   

45 53171931W CHAO  NUÑEZ, IAGO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,6   

46 44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

47 44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

48 44460574X PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

49 76732689C RAMOS PARADELO, OLIVERIO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

50 45860125B RODRIGUEZ FORJAN, DAMIAN PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

51 76720764D RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

52 76735249G RODRIGUEZ QUINTELA, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

53 79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

54 38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

55 76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

56 45862227C VIDAL VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

57 44833259A VIEITES GARCIA, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

58 35579291Q AGRAFOJO DE SANTIAGO, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

59 53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

60 44462875B CABRERA GOMEZ, BRAIS PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

61 45954212M FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JULIO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

62 77406499E FERNANDEZ SOTO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

63 76731814L GARCIA OTERO, PABLO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
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32631561N LEIRACHA GUTIERREZ, ENRIQUE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

32659259H LORENZO VILLAVERDE, ANGELA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4,8   

32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3,2   

34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34877425H PUGA MARQUEZ, JULIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 41,8   

35317010G RIERA PEREZ, MARCOS DAVID PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   

35464591V VAZQUEZ CABANELAS, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

35473411M GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

35475369P CARBALLO LOUREIRO, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 32,8   

35481047M RIAL LORENZO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

35483106V CASCALLAR RUBINES, ADOLFO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

35579291Q AGRAFOJO DE SANTIAGO, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

36122268D DE LUIS MARTINEZ, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 26   

36124083F CARBALLEDA FERREIRO, JOSE PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 6,4   

36157095Z CRESPO GONZALEZ, LUZ EVELYN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

36167608Q SOTELO ALVAREZ, Mª JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,6   

36174549B CAMPOS GONZALEZ, ANTON PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 15,4   

38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

39458901D LORIGADOS PALLARES, DAVID PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
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43448814C FONTAN  VALDIVIA, NEREA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44079237J UHIA MAQUIEIRA, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3   

44310996R IGLESIAS CASTRO, ROGELIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44459252E ZABAL GONZALEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13,6   

44460574X PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44462875B CABRERA GOMEZ, BRAIS PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

44833259A VIEITES GARCIA, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44844934V VILAS LORENZO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

45860125B RODRIGUEZ FORJAN, DAMIAN PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45862227C VIDAL VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45954212M FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JULIO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

45954241B CAMPAÑA FERNANDEZ, XENXO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

53110308L TROITIÑO IGLESIAS, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

53112696S DOMINGUEZ MOREIRA, BERTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 20,4   

53115513A PASTORIZA PAZOS, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4,2   

53118959E LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

53171931W CHAO  NUÑEZ, IAGO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,6   

53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
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76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 5,6   

76720764D RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76731814L GARCIA OTERO, PABLO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76732689C RAMOS PARADELO, OLIVERIO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76735249G RODRIGUEZ QUINTELA, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76779427E GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 28   

76872440T REY MOLANO, XOSE MARIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16,6   

76899694E GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 19   

76901998A CARRACEDO MARTINEZ, ELOY PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76904546K FERNANDEZ REY, MOISES PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 32,4   

76905661D ADROVER RODRIGUEZ, VANESA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 7,2   

76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,6   

76999763H CONDE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 47,2   

77011626J SUAREZ BARROS, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

77406111W BUENO GARCIA, IAGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

77406499E FERNANDEZ SOTO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA  TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

77410381V SOUTO BORBON, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 35,8   

78790748Q GONZALEZ CAMPOS, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   

78799316M GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO BENEDICTO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 40   

79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
 


